Information specifically for:
 DL-LEDPANEL36C/B – Black with RGB LEDS
 DL-LEDPANEL36C/W – White with RGB LEDS
DL-LEDPANEL36W/B – Black with White/Amber LEDS
DL-LEDPANEL36W/W – White with White/Amber LEDS
DL-LEDPANEL36UV/B – Black with UV LEDS
V2.0
This manual contains important information.

5) Inspect clamps and safety cables to ensure fixture is secure and safe.
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CL-OMEGA3 Optional Clamp mounting bracket
CL-CBHALF Half Cheese-borough Coupler 300kg Max Load
CL-MEGA/B Mega 2” Pipe Heavy Duty Clamp – ½” bolt - Black
CL-MEGA/P Mega 2” Pipe Heavy Duty Clamp – ½” bolt - Polished
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3FNGO-N  NC3FXX-HD-D XLR Cable End XX-HD Series 3 pin
Female - nickel/gold with rubber jacket. Outdoor IP67
CO-XLR3MNGO-N NC3MXX-HD-D XLR Cable End XX-HD Series 3 pin Male -
nickel/gold with rubber jacket. Outdoor IP67